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Mornington Peninsula is a special place where vines thrive
in sheltered undulating valleys, nurtured by a cool maritime
climate, bathed in sunlight and cooled by bay breezes,
Winemakers in the area create elegant, personality-packed
award-winning wines. The region produces predominantly
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay and Pinot Gris/Grigio, with a small
emerging presence of Shiraz creating a diverse wine region.



FIVE OAKS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2016 110

Yarra Valley 96 Points rate James Halliday
Its bright crimson purple colour, like a lighthouse points to its intense nose of
blackcurrant and dark fruit and its palate with rich depth of flavour.
Complemented by generous soft mouth-filling tannins,

SUMMERFIELD RESEVERE SHIRAZ 2015 110
James Halladay Points 95 Pyrenes Victoria

Halliday Testing Notes
This preens the regular Shiraz's mane with added flare, giving greater gusto to
the intensity of the fruit and the oak applied. Sourced from the originals 70's
plantings, there is an additional element of spice, too: clove and cardamon.
Betel leaf and anise ply their intrigue across a kaleidoscope of
dark fruit flavours. Cola and barbeque notes linger. Nothing is out of place

MERRICKS ESTATE PINOT NOIR 2015 90
Mornington 93 Points Rated

by James Halliday
Merricks Estate is on the Eastern side of the Peninsula, facing Western
Port Bay. The vineyard was established by the Kefford family in 1978,
making it one of the founding estates of the
Mornington Peninsula

SAVATERRE CHARDONNAY 90
97 Points Rated

Beechworth Wine Region in Victoria, overlooking the snowcapped Australian Alps
producing this wine that is tight and structured, with hints of stonefruit leaving a
very long and powerful finish. Has a generosity of flavor, that showcases a sizzled

hazelnut butter warmth.



Two Bays Martini

Mountain Gin, Dry Vermouth, Southern Ocean Bitters

Our take on the classic Dry Martini. A Victorian Alpine gin meets an aromatic vermouth & bitters produced from the Southern Ocean.
An ode to our home on the Mornington Peninsula.

The Botanist

Archie Rose White Rye, Native Honey Wine, Italicus & Vermouth

Inspired by a fascination & desire to combine award winning Australian ingredients
with the taste of the Mediterranean. The renowned Archie Rose White Whisky Rye is stirred
with the Bergamot citrus of Italicus & South Australian Mead.

Peninsula Violet
23rd Street Violet Gin, Nasturtium, Eucalyptus & Citrus

Violet Gin from 23rd Street is combined with locally foraged Eucalyptus leaves
& home-grown Nasturtium flowers for a floral take on the famous Gin Sour.

Sunburnt Country
Penni Ave Lemon Myrtle Vodka, Eucalyptus Tea, Foxeys Sparkling, Lemon & Whites

Take a break from the heat.
Locally distilled vodka infused with revitalising Australian botanicals,
topped with Sparkling from our local Foxeys Hangout Winery.

Flinders Spritz

Eau de Vie, Bass & Flinders Limoncello, Rosemary & Thyme, Soda

We at Moonah Links strongly believe that summer is the season of the spritz.
Herbal & reinvigorating aromatics take center stage in this bubbly & refreshing drink.

Coastal Negroni

Balcombe Coastal Dry Gin, Maidenii Sweet Vermouth & Campari

The ltalian classic aperitif.
A perfect combination of local award winning Gin.
Victorian sweet Vermouth & bitter Italian Campari. Best consumed before a meal.

The Bunyip

JimmyRum Oaked, Australian Amari, Lime, Burlesque Bitters, White
Just like the actual Bunyip, this cocktail is a bit mysterious & a tad mythological even,
lurking back at the bottom the menu. It is certain that this combination
of Peninsula aged Rum & Amari will absolutely take you by surprise.
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T'GALLANT MOSCATO
2020, Mornington Peninsula Vic,

TAR & ROSES PINOT GRIGIO
2020 Strathbogie, Vic

PARINGA ESTATE PINOT GRIS
2018, Mornington Peninsula

FOXEY HANGOUT PINOT GRIS
2018, Mornington Peninsula

CLARNETTE & LUDVIGSEN RIESLING
2020, Grampians, Vic, Gold Medal Winner

821 SOUTH SAUVIGNON BLANC
2020, Marlborough, NZ,

JAKCALS RUN SAUVIGNON BLANC
2019, Mornington Peninsula

RYMILL SAUVIGNON BLANC
2018, Mornington Peninsula

JAKCALS RUN CHARDONNAY
2020, Mornington Peninsula

JAKCALS ROSE
2019, Mornington Peninsula
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T'GALLANT MOSCATO
2020, Port Phillip, Vic,

TAR & ROSES PINOT GRIGIO
2020 Strathbogie, Vic

PARINGA ESTATE PINOT GRIS
2019, Mornington Peninsula

FOXEY HANGOUT PINOT GRIS
2018, Mornington Peninsula

OCEANS EIGHT PINOT GRIS
2017, Mornington Peninsula

QUEALY MUSK CREAK PINOT GRIS
2018, Mornington Peninsula

CLARNETTE & LUDVIGSEN RIESLING
2020, Grampians, Vic, Gold Medal Winner

JAKCALS SAUVIGNON BLANC
2019, Mornington Peninsula

RYMILL SAUVIGNON BLANC
2018, Mornington Peninsula

821 SOUTH SAUVIGNON BLANC
2020, Marlborough, NZ

JAKCALS RUN CHARDONNAY
2020, Mornington Peninsula

LILY GRACE CHARDONNAY
2016, Gippsland

SAVATERRE CHARDONNAY
2018, Beechworth

JAKCALS ROSE
2019, Mornington Peninsula
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JAKCALS RUN PINOT NOIR

2018, Hickinbotham
Mornington Peninsula

JAKCALS SHIRAZ
2017, Hickinbotham

Mornington Peninsula

WINE X SAM SHIRAZ

'THE VICTORIAN"
2018, Central Victoria

PARINGA ETSTAE SHIRAZ
2018, Mornington Peninsula

HICKINBOTHAM MERLOT
'COFFEE ROCK'

2017, Mornington Peninsula

RYMILL"THE YEARLING"

CAB SAUV
Coonawarra, SA

SIDE GATE RESERVE SHIRAZ

2018, Clare Valley, SA

NO PICNIC CAB SAUV
2016, Strathbogie Ranges

ELGO CAB SAUV
2013, Strathbogie Ranges
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JAKCALS RUN PINOT NOIR
2018, Hickinbotham, Mornington Peninsula

OAKRIDGE WILLOWLAKE PINOT NOIR
2017, Yarra Valley, Vic

CLYDE PARK ESTATE PINOT NOIR

2019, Geelong, Vic
2018 Gold Medal Australia Pinot Noir Challenge

MERRICKS ESTATE PINOT NOIR

2015 Mornington Peninsula
93 points rated by James Halliday

DAL ZOTTO SANGIOVESE
2017, King Valley Vic

HICKINBOTHAM MERLOT
'COFFEE ROCK'

2017, Mornington Peninsula

GRANITE HILL MERLOT

2016, Strathbogie Rangers, Vic
95 points rated by James Halliday

BLACKJACK CABERNET MERLOT
2017, Bendigo Vic

JAKCALS RUN SHIRAZ
2018, Hickinbotham, Mornington Peninsula

WINE X SAM SHIRAZ

'THE VICTORIAN"
2018, Central Victorian

PARINGA ETSTAE SHIRAZ
2018, Mornington Peninsula

SUMMERFIELD RESERVE SHIRAZ

2015, Pyrenees Victoria
95 points rated by James Halliday

RYMILL"THE YEARLING" CAB SAUV
2017, Coonawarra SA

TURNERS CROSSING CAB SAUV
2013, Bendigo Vic

FIVE OAKS CAB SAUV RESERVE
2016, Yarra valley
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JACKALS SPARKLING BRUT 1.00
NV, Mornington Peninsula, Vic,

DAL ZOTTO PUCINO PROSECCO 12.00
NV, King Valley, Vic

FOXEY HANGOUT SPARKLING WHITE 13.00
NV, Mornington Peninsula

Bellle

JACKALS N.V BRUT §5.00
NV, Mornington Peninsula, Vic

FOXEY HANGOUT SPARKLING WHITE 60.00
2017, Mornington Peninsula

DAL ZOTTO PUCINO PROSECCO 55.00
NV King Valley, Vic

BOAT O'GRAIGO SPARKLING 90.00
2016, Yarra Valley

Vessend Wine

QUEALY MOSCATO ROSE "EDEN" 9.00
2015, Mornington Peninsula

FOXEYS LATE HARVEST PINOT GRIGO 11.00
2018, Mornington Peninsula

QUEALY MOSCATO ROSE "EDEN" 50.00
2015, Mornington Peninsula

FOXEYS LATE HARVEST PINOT GRIGO 55.00
2018, Mornington Peninsula
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On Tap

POT SCHOONER PINT
KIRIN 9.00 13.00 17.00
150 LASHES 8.00 1.00 14.00
FURPHY 7.00 10.00 13.00
IRON JACK  5.00 8.00 10.00
Dewmeslic Crall
CARLTON DRAUGHT 8.00 STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE
CARLTON DRY 8.00 JETTY ROAD PALE ALE
CROWN LAGER 9.00 RED HILL GOLDEN ALE " KOLSH"
PURE BLONDE 8.00
GREAT NORTHERN MID 8.00
CASCADE LIGHT 700
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CORONA 10.00

Mexico MR LITTLE CIDER
PERONI NASTRO 10.00 APPLE

Italy PEAR

ASHAI 10.00 GINGER & APPLE
Japan BLACKCURRANT
PERONI LEGGARA 9.00

Italy

CORONA LEGGARA 9.00

Mexico

HEINEKEN 10.00

Netherland

10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00



edka

SMIRNOFF
GREY GOOSE

(iin
GORDONS
TANQUERAY

BOMBAY

BASS & FLINDERS , MONSOON
BASS & FLINDERS , MARITME
BASS & FLINDERS , CERISE
BALCOME COASTAL
HENDRICKS

Tl

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
PATRON COFFEE XO
HERRADURRA

8.00
12.00

8.00
9.00
9.00
13.00

13.00
13.00
13.00
14.00

9.00
10.00

15.00
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JOHNNIE WALKER RED
CANADIAN CLUB
JAMESON

LAPHROAIG QUARTER
Cask Single Malt
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STARWARD FORTIS

ABERLOUR A "BUNADH"
Single Malt

GLENFARCLAS
25 year old Single Malt

BALVENIE
12 Year 0ld Triple Cask Whisky

ARCHIE ROSE WHITE RYE

THE TOTTORI
Aged Blended Japanese Whisky
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JIM BEAM
WILD TURKEY
JACK DANIELS

#um

BUNDERBERG

KRAKEN

BACARDI

RUM DIARY SPICED RUM
MOUNT GAY RUM

9.00
9.00
10.00
22.00

15.00
25.00

30.00

20.00

15.00
15.00

8.00
9.00
9.00

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00
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BROWN BROTHERS TAWNY PORT 8.00
PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER PORT 13.00

VALDESPINO PEDRO
XIMENEZ CANADO SHERRY 8.00
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ST.REMY VSOP BRANDY 9.00
HENNESSY VSOP COGNAC 1.00

BASS & FLINDERS OCHRE 25.00

g
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BAILEYS
CAMPARI
CHAMBOARD
COINTREAU

KAHLUA
MIDORI
TIA MARIA

8.50
8.50
9.00
9.00

9.00
9.00
9.00



