Mornington Peninsula is a special place where vines thrive in sheltered undulating valleys, nurtured by a cool maritime climate, bathed in sunlight and cooled by bay breezes. Winemakers in the area create elegant, personality-packed award-winning wines. The region produces predominantly Pinot Noir, Chardonnay and Pinot Gris/Grigio, with a small emerging presence of Shiraz creating a diverse wine region.

oonah Lin

Signature Range

FIVE OAKS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2016

Yarra Valley 96 Points rate James Halliday

Its bright crimson purple colour, like a lighthouse points to its intense nose of blackcurrant and dark fruit and its palate with rich depth of flavour. Complemented by generous soft mouth-filling tannins,

SUMMERFIELD RESEVERE SHIRAZ 2015 James Halladay Points 95 Pyrenes Victoria Halliday Testing Notes

This preens the regular Shiraz's mane with added flare, giving greater gusto to the intensity of the fruit and the oak applied. Sourced from the originals 70's plantings, there is an additional element of spice, too: clove and cardamon. Betel leaf and anise ply their intrigue across a kaleidoscope of dark fruit flavours. Cola and barbeque notes linger. Nothing is out of place

MERRICKS ESTATE PINOT NOIR 2015 Mornington 93 Points Rated by James Halliday

Merricks Estate is on the Eastern side of the Peninsula, facing Western Port Bay. The vineyard was established by the Kefford family in 1978, making it one of the founding estates of the Mornington Peninsula

SAVATERRE CHARDONNAY 97 Points Rated

Beechworth Wine Region in Victoria, overlooking the snowcapped Australian Alps producing this wine that is tight and structured, with hints of stonefruit leaving a very long and powerful finish. Has a generosity of flavor, that showcases a sizzled hazelnut butter warmth.

90

110

110

90

ocetails

Two Bays Martini Mountain Gin, Dry Vermouth, Southern Ocean Bitters

Our take on the classic Dry Martini. A Victorian Alpine gin meets an aromatic vermouth & bitters produced from the Southern Ocean. An ode to our home on the Mornington Peninsula.

The Botanist

Archie Rose White Rye, Native Honey Wine, Italicus & Vermouth

Inspired by a fascination & desire to combine award winning Australian ingredients with the taste of the Mediterranean. The renowned Archie Rose White Whisky Rye is stirred with the Bergamot citrus of Italicus & South Australian Mead.

Peninsula Violet

23rd Street Violet Gin, Nasturtium, Eucalyptus & Citrus

Violet Gin from 23rd Street is combined with locally foraged Eucalyptus leaves & home-grown Nasturtium flowers for a floral take on the famous Gin Sour.

Sunburnt Country

Penni Ave Lemon Myrtle Vodka, Eucalyptus Tea, Foxeys Sparkling, Lemon & Whites

Take a break from the heat. Locally distilled vodka infused with revitalising Australian botanicals, topped with Sparkling from our local Foxeys Hangout Winery.

Flinders Spritz

Eau de Vie, Bass & Flinders Limoncello, Rosemary & Thyme, Soda

We at Moonah Links strongly believe that summer is the season of the spritz. Herbal & reinvigorating aromatics take center stage in this bubbly & refreshing drink.

Coastal Negroni

Balcombe Coastal Dry Gin, Maidenii Sweet Vermouth & Campari

The Italian classic aperitif. A perfect combination of local award winning Gin. Victorian sweet Vermouth & bitter Italian Campari. Best consumed before a meal.

The Bunyip

JimmyRum Oaked, Australian Amari, Lime, Burlesque Bitters, White

Just like the actual Bunyip, this cocktail is a bit mysterious & a tad mythological even, lurking back at the bottom the menu. It is certain that this combination of Peninsula aged Rum & Amari will absolutely take you by surprise.

White Wine

Glass	2	Bottle
T'GALLANT MOSCATO 2020, Mornington Peninsula Vic,	10.00	T'GALLANT MOSCATO 2020, Port Phillip, Vic,
TAR & ROSES PINOT GRIGIO 2020 Strathbogie, Vic	11.00	TAR & ROSES PINOT GRIGIO 2020 Strathbogie, Vic
PARINGA ESTATE PINOT GRIS 2018, Mornington Peninsula	13.00	PARINGA ESTATE PINOT GRIS 2019, Mornington Peninsula
FOXEY HANGOUT PINOT GRIS 2018, Mornington Peninsula	13.00	FOXEY HANGOUT PINOT GRIS 2018, Mornington Peninsula
CLARNETTE & LUDVIGSEN RIESLING 2020, Grampians, Vic, Gold Medal Winner	11.00	OCEANS EIGHT PINOT GRIS 2017, Mornington Peninsula
821 SOUTH SAUVIGNON BLANC 2020, Marlborough, NZ,	10.00	QUEALY MUSK CREAK PINOT GRIS 2018, Mornington Peninsula
JAKCALS RUN SAUVIGNON BLANC 2019, Mornington Peninsula	11.00	CLARNETTE & LUDVIGSEN RIESLING 2020, Grampians, Vic, Gold Medal Winner
RYMILL SAUVIGNON BLANC 2018, Mornington Peninsula	12.00	JAKCALS SAUVIGNON BLANC 2019, Mornington Peninsula
		RYMILL SAUVIGNON BLANC 2018, Mornington Peninsula
JAKCALS RUN CHARDONNAY 2020, Mornington Peninsula	11.00	821 SOUTH SAUVIGNON BLANC
JAKCALS ROSE 2019, Mornington Peninsula	11.00	2020, Marlborough, NZ
		JAKCALS RUN CHARDONNAY 2020, Mornington Peninsula
		LILY GRACE CHARDONNAY 2016, Gippsland
		SAVATERRE CHARDONNAY 2018, Beechworth
		JAKCALS ROSE 2019, Mornington Peninsula

50.00

55.00

60.00

60.00

65.00

90.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

50.00

55.00

60.00

90.00

	55.00

Red Wine

11.00

11.00

11.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

JAKCALS RUN PINOT NOIR 55.00 2018, Hickinbotham, Mornington Peninsula **OAKRIDGE WILLOWLAKE PINOT NOIR** 60.00 2017, Yarra Valley, Vic 75.00 CLYDE PARK ESTATE PINOT NOIR 2019, Geelong, Vic 2018 Gold Medal Australia Pinot Noir Challenge 90.00 **MERRICKS ESTATE PINOT NOIR** 2015 Mornington Peninsula 93 points rated by James Halliday DAL ZOTTO SANGIOVESE 55.00 2017, King Valley Vic **HICKINBOTHAM MERLOT** 60.00 **'COFFEE ROCK'** 2017, Mornington Peninsula **GRANITE HILL MERLOT** 65.00 2016, Strathbogie Rangers, Vic 95 points rated by James Halliday **BLACKJACK CABERNET MERLOT** 65.00 2017, Bendigo Vic **JAKCALS RUN SHIRAZ** 55.00 2018, Hickinbotham, Mornington Peninsula WINE X SAM SHIRAZ 55.00 'THE VICTORIAN" 2018, Central Victorian PARINGA ETSTAE SHIRAZ 65.00 2018, Mornington Peninsula SUMMERFIELD RESERVE SHIRAZ 110.00 2015, Pyrenees Victoria 95 points rated by James Halliday **RYMILL"THE YEARLING" CAB SAUV** 55.00 2017. Coonawarra SA **TURNERS CROSSING CAB SAUV** 65.00 2013, Bendigo Vic

FIVE OAKS CAB SAUV RESERVE 2016, Yarra valley

110.00

JAKCALS SHIRAZ 2017, Hickinbotham Mornington Peninsula WINE X SAM SHIRAZ 'THE VICTORIAN'' 2018, Central Victoria PARINGA ETSTAE SHIRAZ 2018, Mornington Peninsula HICKINBOTHAM MERLOT 'COFFEE ROCK' 2017, Mornington Peninsula

ass

JAKCALS RUN PINOT NOIR

2018, Hickinbotham Mornington Peninsula

RYMILL"THE YEARLING" CAB SAUV Coonawarra, SA

SIDE GATE RESERVE SHIRAZ 11.00 2018, Clare Valley, SA

NO PICNIC CAB SAUV13.002016, Strathbogie Ranges11.00

2013, Strathbogie Ranges

Bottle

Sparking Wine

0,0000		
JACKALS SPARKLING BRUT NV, Mornington Peninsula, Vic,	11.00	JACKALS N.V BRUT NV, Mornington Peninsula, Vic
DAL ZOTTO PUCINO PROSECCO NV, King Valley, Vic	12.00	FOXEY HANGOUT SPARKI 2017, Mornington Peninsula
FOXEY HANGOUT SPARKLING WHITE NV, Mornington Peninsula	13.00	DAL ZOTTO PUCINO PROS NV King Valley, Vic
		BOAT O'GRAIGO SPARKLI 2016, Yarra Valley

Bottle

, Mornington Pennsula, Vic	
DXEY HANGOUT SPARKLING WHITE 117, Mornington Peninsula	60.00
AL ZOTTO PUCINO PROSECCO / King Valley, Vic	55.00
DAT O'GRAIGO SPARKLING 116, Yarra Valley	90.00

Dessert Wine

QUEALY MOSCATO ROSE "EDEN" 9.00 2015, Mornington Peninsula FOXEYS LATE HARVEST PINOT GRIGO 11.00 2018, Mornington Peninsula

Cilass

QUEALY MOSCATO ROSE "EDEN" 2015, Mornington Peninsula

50.00

55.00

FOXEYS LATE HARVEST PINOT GRIGO 55.00 2018, Mornington Peninsula

Beer & Cider

On Tap

	<u> POT</u>
KIRIN	9.00
150 LASHES	8.00
FURPHY	7.00
IRON JACK	5.00

<u>SCHOONER</u>	<u>PINT</u>
13.00	17.00
11.00	14.00
10.00	13.00
8.00	10.00

Domestic

CARLTON DRAUGHT	8.00
CARLTON DRY	8.00
CROWN LAGER	9.00
PURE BLONDE	8.00
GREAT NORTHERN MID	8.00
CASCADE LIGHT	700

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE 10.00 10.00 JETTY ROAD PALE ALE **RED HILL GOLDEN ALE "KOLSH"** 10.00

Craft

Cider

Imported

CORONA Mexico	10.00
PERONI NASTRO Italy	10.00
ASHAI Japan	10.00
PERONI LEGGARA Italy	9.00
	9.00
HEINEKEN Netherland	10.00

MR LITTLE CIDER APPLE PEAR GINGER & APPLE BLACKCURRANT

10.00

Spirits

SMIRNOFF	8.00
GREY GOOSE	12.00
Cin	
GORDONS	8.00
TANQUERAY	9.00
BOMBAY	9.00
BASS & FLINDERS , MONSOON	13.00
BASS & FLINDERS , MARITME	13.00
BASS & FLINDERS , CERISE	13.00
BALCOME COASTAL	13.00
HENDRICKS	14.00

Vodka

Tequila

JOSE CUERVO SILVER	9.00
PATRON COFFEE XO	10.00
HERRADURRA	15.00

Scotch + Whi	iskey
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	9.00
CANADIAN CLUB	9.00
JAMESON	10.00
LAPHROAIG QUARTER Cask Single Malt	22.00
STARWARD FORTIS	15.00
ABERLOUR A "BUNADH" Single Malt	25.00
GLENFARCLAS 25 year old Single Malt	30.00
BALVENIE 12 Year Old Triple Cask Whisky	20.00
ARCHIE ROSE WHITE RYE	15.00
THE TOTTORI Aged Blended Japanese Whisky	15.00

Bourbon

JIM BEAM	8.00
WILD TURKEY	9.00
JACK DANIELS	9.00

Spirits

Port & Sherries

BROWN BROTHERS TAWNY PORT	8.00
PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER PORT	13.00
VALDESPINO PEDRO XIMENEZ CANADO SHERRY	8.00

Cognacs + Brandies

ST.REMY VSOP BRANDY	9.00
HENNESSY VSOP COGNAC	11.00
BASS & FLINDERS OCHRE	25.00

Aperitif + Liqueurs

BAILEYS	8.50
CAMPARI	8.50
CHAMBOARD	9.00
COINTREAU	9.00
KAHLUA	9.00
MIDORI	9.00
TIA MARIA	9.00

